	 

	PURCHASE ORDER

	
	

	 
	

	Business Name:
	

	Address:
	

	 
	

	Phone No.:
	Date:
	 
	

	Email ID:
	PO No.:
	 
	

	Website:
	 
	 
	

	 
	

	Vendor:
	Ship To:
	

	Name:
	Name:
	

	Address:
	Address:
	

	
	
	

	Phone No.:
	Phone No.:
	

	Email ID:
	Email ID:
	

	
	
	

	SHIP VIA
	SHIPPING METHOD
	SHIPPING TERMS
	DELIVERY DATE
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 
	

	Sl. No.
	Description
	QTY
	UNIT PRICE
	TOTAL
	

	1
	Item 01
	10
	1000
	10000
	

	2
	Item 02
	10
	1000
	10000
	

	3
	Item 03
	10
	1000
	10000
	

	4
	Item 04
	10
	1000
	10000
	

	5
	Item 05
	10
	1000
	10000
	

	6
	Item 06
	10
	1000
	10000
	

	7
	Item 07
	10
	1000
	10000
	

	8
	Item 08
	10
	1000
	10000
	

	Comment For Instructions:
	SUB TOTAL
	80000
	

	
	TAX
	2000
	

	
	SHIPPING
	1000
	

	
	OTHER CHARGE
	5000
	

	
	TOTAL
	88000
	

	
	

	Thanks For Doing Business with Us !!!
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